
CTE Career Coordinator List

First Name Last Name Email Address School Area Notes

 Ann  Campbell  acampbell@woonsocketschools.com  Woonsocket

 Ana  Sanchez  Ana.Sanchez@ppsd.org  Providence

 Ann  Hourahan  ann.hourahan@warwickschools.org  Warwick Area CTE Center

 Allison  Smith  asmith@woonsocketschools.com  Woonsocket

 Diane  Creese  creesed@portsmouthschoolsri.org  Portsmouth High School

 Dana  Papitto  dpapitto@westwarwickpublicschools.com  West Warwick High School

 Eugene  Kelly  eugene.kelly@warwickschools.org  Warwick Area CTE Center

 Donna  Hutson  hutsondonna@coventryschools.net  Coventry CTE Center

 Joseph  Altongy  Jaltongy@vgvirtual.org  Village Green

 James  Curtis  james.curtis@npsd.k12.ri.us  North Providence High School

 Jeannie  Desmarais-Valdez  jdvaldez@rideaf.net  RI School for the Deaf

 Jill  Holloway  Jill.holloway@charettepvd.org  Charette

 John  O’Brien  jjobrien@nssk12.org  Narragansett High School

 Jenny  Santana  jsantana2@rinimc.org  RI Nurses Institute Mid. College

 Kate McMorrow  McMorrow  Kate.mcmorrow@cumberlandschools.org  Cumberland High School

 Kellianne  Sparrow  Kellianne.sparrow@ppsd.org  Providence

 Kerry  Clarke  kerryclarke@npsri.net  Newport Area CTE Center

 Kevin  Gormley  Kevin_Gormley@nksd.net  North Kingstown High School

 Kara  Lynch  klynch@smithfield-ps.org  Smithfield High School

 Kim  Rawson  KRawson@nsps.us  North Smithfield

 Lorena  Arango  larango@blackstonevalleyprep.org  Blackstone Valley Prep

 Lynne  Bedard  lbedard@fgschools.com  Ponaganset High School 

 Lee  Cusumano  lcusumano@tivertonschools.org  Tiverton High School
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 Lisa  Wilson  lwilson@egsd.net  East Greenwich High School

 Penny  Bush  pbush@sksd-ri.net  South Kingstown High School

 Paul  Melaragno  PMelaragno@northsmithfieldschools.com  North Smithfield High School

 Tiffany  Reaves  reavest@psdri.net  Pawtucket

 Rebecca  Stewart  Rebecca.stewart@ppsd.org  Providence

 Rose Mary  Grant  rgrant@hc.school  Highlander Charter School

 Rhonda  Hannaway  rhanaway@blackstoneacademy.org  Blackstone Academy

 Cristina  Sanchez Serrano  sanchezc@cfschools.net  Central Falls

 Ashley  Self  selfa@lincolnps.org  Lincoln High School

 Shana  Bloom  shana.bloom@scituateschoolsri.net  Scituate High School

 Stacy  Haines-Mayne  Stacy_Haines-Mayne@ewg.k12.ri.us  Exeter/West Greenwich High School

 Stephanie  Shields  stephanie.shields@warwickschools.org  Tollgate High School

 Shelby  Worsham  sworsham@westerly.k12.ri.us  Westerly High School

 William  Iannotti  William.iannotti@ppsd.org  Providence
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